EUV-150S036SV-KW01
DC 36V Power Supply
Function Description：
 This product is a universal AC - DC power supply（Linear Transformer）.
 Support multiple protection function, including short-circuit protection
 and over-temperature protection.
 Designed to meet CE, KC standard.
 Suitable for PanoVu series cameras which need 36V DC power supply.
Order Model：
EUV-150S036SV-KW01
Dimension：
Specifications：
Model
Specifications
EUV-150S036SV-KW01
DC36V
Color Silver
Mount Option Two-wire
Input Requirement AC100 - 240V  50Hz/60HZ
Rated output current 4170mA max.
Rated output Voltage 36V±5%
Rated output Power  150W
Input Interface England standard plug
Output Plug Type Two-wire
Wire Input wire:650±20mm, Output wire:230±20mm
Protection Method IP67; Support Over-current, Over-temperature Protection
Certification Standard CE, KC
Operating Temperature and
Humidity
-40℃ + 65℃(-40 °F – 149 °F), Humidity: 10%~100%
Dimension（mm）
7.83× 2.66 × 1.56 Inch
199 ×67.5 × 39.5mm
Weight 1000g (2.2 lb.)
Plug